
Graduate Student Senate Internal Committees 2018-19

Annual Fundraiser

Grace Pakeltis (Chair) gpakelti@vols.utk.edu Materials Science and Engineering
Jordan Amspacher jamspach@vols.utk.edu Marco Institute
Rachael Atkins racwolt@vols.utk.edu Veterinary Medicine
Sergio Bedford sbedford@vols.utk.edu Retail, Hospitality, and Tourism Management
BreeAnna Dell yjf729@vols.utk.edu Veterinary Medicine
Shari Ex sgex@vols.utk.edu Antropology
Summer Francesca Fabus sfabus@vols.utk.edu Electrical Engineering and Computer Science
Chris Smith csmit412@vols.utk.edu Business Administration/MBA Programs
Equity and Diversity

Brandy Mmbaga (Chair) bmmbaga@vols.utk.edu Multicultural Graduate Student Organization (MGSO)
Honor Akenuwa oakenuwa@vols.utk.edu Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering
Ali Boggs aboggs6@vols.utk.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering
Derek Boyd dboyd15@vols.utk.edu Antropology
Savannah Collins-Key scolli15@vols.utk.edu Geography
Heather Davis hdavis26@utk.edu Geography

Jasmine Kreig jkreig@vols.utk.edu
Bredesen Center for Interdisciplinary 
Research and Graduate Education

Anthony Knowles aknowle5@vols.utk.edu Sociology
Noelia Pacheco npacheco@utk.edu Educational Psychology & Counseling
Shane Principe sprincip@vols.utk.edu Architecture
Kasey Spilman rkk223@vols.utk.edu Nutrition
Jenn Summers jsumme24@vols.utk.edu Ecology and Evolutionary Biology
Legislation and Steering

Amanda McClellan (Chair) aarwe@vols.utk.edu Social Work
John Adgent jadgent@vols.utk.edu Law
Donnie Barnett dbarne23@vols.utk.edu Philosophy
Charles Brown cbrow187@vols.utk.edu Modern Foreign Languages and Literatures
Gresham Collum gcollom@vols.utk.edu Educational Leadership & Policy Studies
Naomi Gilbert ngilber3@vols.utk.edu Microbiology
Michael Phillips mphill58@vols.utk.edu Earth and Planetary Sciences
Brandon Reagan breagan7@vols.utk.edu Biochemistry & Cellular and Molecular Biology
Jaye Rochell jrochell@vols.utk.edu Management
Zach Stumbo zstumbo@vols.utk.edu Theory and Practice in Teacher Education
Erin Wohletz ewohletz@vols.utk.edu Art
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Programming and Events

Amanda Lake Heath (Chair) gssevents@utk.edu Mathematics
Colin Basham cbasham1@vols.utk.edu Mechanical, Aerospace and Biomedical Engineering
Emoni Degon ehorsley@vols.utk.edu Public Health
Lauren Gieske lgieske@vols.utk.edu Child and Family Studies
Baylee Jarrell bjarrell@vols.utk.edu Agricultural Leadership, Education and Communications
Cliff Hawkins chawki16@vols.utk.edu Business Administration/MBA Programs
Holly Kelly hkelly8@vols.utk.edu Art
Sabine Neal sneal10@vols.utk.edu Chemistry
Jonathan (Johnny) Richwine jondrich@vols.utk.edu Forestry, Wildlife and Fisheries
Jenny Patel (non-senator) jpatel30@vols.utk.edu Mechanical, Aerospace and Biomedical Engineering
Travel Awards

Michelle Parker (Chair) gsstravel@utk.edu Information Sciences
Sue Choi schoi21@vols.utk.edu Landscape Architecture
Ryan Gesme rgesme@vols.utk.edu History
Jonathan Johnson jjohn378@vols.utk.edu English
Jordan Kaiser jkaiser2@vols.utk.edu Chemistry
Simon Rotzer srotzer@vols.utk.edu Political Science
Nick Sarafolean nsarafol@vols.utk.edu Communication and Information
Stefan Slavov sslavov@vols.utk.edu Accounting & Information Management
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